VILLAGE OF HEBRON, OHIO COUNCIL ANNUAL ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING JANUARY 11, 2023 - 5:30 PM

1. Call to Order	
2. Roll Call	
3. Council elects 2023 Council President by nominating	on and vote
4. Administration of Oath for Council President by M	layor Layton
5. Council elects 2023 Planning & Zoning Board Country and vote	uncil representativeby nomination
6. Mayor James Layton administers Oath of Office to representative.	Planning & Zoning Board Council
7. Council elects 2023 West Licking Joint Fire District and vote	ct Board Memberby nomination
8. Council sets Council meeting schedule by motion a	and vote
9. Council sets Combined Council Committees meeti	ng schedule by motion and vote
10. Council appoints to facilitate th by motion and vote	e Combined Council Committee meetings
11. Mayor announces council member committee assig	gnments for 2023 (1st person is Chair)
Finance Committee – Mockus, Wolf, Stoner Economic Development-Stoner, Wolf, Seymour Police Committee-Seymour, Porter, Mockus Water, Wastewater Committee -Nauer, Porter, Parks, Recreation, Public Works-Porter, Nauer Personnel, Annexation, Insurance-Wolf, Stone	Seymour r, Mockus
12. Committee assignments (via consent of council me	embers)
Records Commission James Layton, Mayor-Chairman Deborah Morgan, Fiscal Officer Wesley K. Untied, Village Solicitor Christina Furbee, Records Mgr/Secretary Amy Hoshor- Resident Member CRA Village Representatives Bonnie Miller, Mindy Kester-Mayor Appointees Rick Stoner, Planning/Zoning Appointee Kenney Nauer, Andrea Chapman- Council Appointees Gary Mockus,	Tax Incentive Review Committee Mindy Kester, Tax Administrator James Layton, Mayor Shared Income Tax Negotiating Team Mindy Kester, Tax Administrator James Layton, Mayor
13. Adjourn	